
DRINKS 
MENU

NON-ALCOHOLIC

WATER

KOMBUCHI BREWING CO. 

HOUSE SODAS & MOCKTAILS 

POP

Small 35k / Large 45k

40k

27k

45k

45k

45k

50k

Equil Water (still or sparkling)

Milkshakes
Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel or Coffee 

Iced Latte – Expat. Roasters Cold Brew 
with Milk
Iced Long Black – Expat. Roasters Cold Brew

Organic sparkling Tea 

• Original 
• Ginger
• Tumeric

• Orange 
• Applebeet

Coke, Coke Zero, Soda, 
Sprite or Tonic

Ginger Megs
Homemade ginger syrup, 
fresh lime and soda  

What’s App Doc 
Carrot, apple, celery & ginger   

Waterbaby  
Watermelon, strawberry, lime & mint    

Vitamin Sea 
Orange & pineapple  

Coconut

Lychee Iced Tea 
Lychee tea with Lychee fruit

Mango Delight
Passionate, mango, homemade 
ginger beer and lime 

Virgin Mary
Tomato juice, celery salt & our 
special bloody mary mix 

JU ICE

MILKSHAKES & COFFEE 

50K

50K

35K

All prices are in 000’s IDR and are subject to 
a 6% service fee and a 10% government tax



ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

BEER FANCY PANTS

SPIN THOSE CLASSICS

SPIRITS

WINE

Bintang Pilsner  Small  35K / Large 65K

With a choice of Soda, Tonic, 
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite or Juice

110K

110K

110K

110K

110K

110K

110K

120K

120K

120K

Two Islands Pinot Grigio

Pine Star
Rum featuring pineapple jam, orange juice, starfruit, 
cinnamon syrup, bitter & a hint of citrus zest

Mojo Rising 
Rum, bunch of mint, lime juices, yuzu jam and soda 

Monkey Colada 
Rum, banana jam, pineapple juice, coconut syrup 
& banana liquor 

Relish the Day  
Vodka, tomato juice, celery salt & our special  
bloody mary mix 

A Classic Marg
Tequila Reposado, orange liqueur and lime juice

The Expat Express
Expat. Roasters Cold Brew coffee, 
vodka and coffee liqueur 

Putting on the Spritz
Aperol, soda, sparkling and candied orange 

Negroni 
Gin, Campari and sweet vermouth

Passionate Tango 
Vodka and Brem liqueur jumbled with passionfruit,  
mango, ginger beer & a lime tickle 

Green Daze
Green Tea Infused vodka, elderflower syrup, fresh mint, 
cucumber and tonic

Tiki Rumba 
Bacardi Rum, orange Liquor, falernum syrup (lime zest, 
ginger, almond and clove), bitter and fresh pineapple

Bali Rose  
Lemongrass infused gin, Cointreau, fresh strawberry,  
lime, ginger and soda  

The Italian Job 
Gin, house limoncello infused with sage and lemon juice 

Gin (East Indies)

Vodka (SKYY) 

White Rum (Bacardi) 

Spiced Rum (Captain Morgan) 

Tequila Reposado (Jose Cuervo) 

Bourbon (Jim Beam)

Campari

Gin (London #1)

Scotch (Johnnie Walker  Black Label) 

Tennessee Whiskey (Jack Daniels)

Glass  120K / Bottle 600K

130K

130K

50KIsland Brewing Pilsner

Two Islands Rose 

40KSingaraja Pilsner 

Two Islands Sauvignon Blanc

60KIsland Brewing Summer Pale Ale  

Two Islands Grenache

Two islands Sparkling Chardonnay

65KIsland Brewing Small Hazy  

60KBlack Sands Brewing Kolsch  

45KSan Miguel Light  

All prices are in 000’s IDR and are subject to 
a 6% service fee and a 10% government tax

35KBintang Radler


